CDI creates the climate you need to achieve your critical mission.
Improved Safety & E�ciency
• Remove fog and condensation.
• Increase visibility.
• Eliminate ice and frost build-up on floors,
evaporator coils, and products.
• Save energy by reducing defrost cycles.
• Reduce maintenance.

DC-1500 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-1750 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-2250 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
®
Process Air Data Reactivation Air Data Moisture Removal (1) Unit Physical Data(3)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.)
Inlet Condition (2)
(lb-H2O/hr) L (in.) W (in.) H (in.) W (lbs.)
DC-500 500 2.8 125 1.8 17.2 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-750 750 1.5 200 0.9 26.2 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-1000 1,000 2.1 250 1.3 34.5 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1500 1,500 1.9 375 2.2 49 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1750 1,750 2.1 450 1.9 60.8 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-2250 2,250 2.0 575 1.2 73.3 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120